	THE PROJECT TEAM

	
	NAME
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE Numbers  Office/Home/Cell

	Executive Project Sponsor
	Tom Harley
	Thomas.Harley@ct.gov
	594-2701

	Business Manager
	John Lee


	John.Lee@po.state.ct.us 

	594-2658

	Technology Manager
	Jose Romero


	Jose.Romero@ct.gov

	594-3512

	Program Steering Committee Members
	Tom Harley

William Pratt
Jim Fallon
Martin Rose
Greg Straka
 
	Thomas.Harley@ct.gov
William.Pratt@po.state.ct.us

James.Fallon@ct.gov
Martin.Rose@ct.gov
Gregory.Straka@ct.gov
 
 
	594-2701
594-2975

594-3549
622-2335
594-3128


	Business Partners
	
	
	

	Business Requirements Lead
	Kathleen Zimmerman
	Kathleen.Zimmerman@po.state.ct.us

	594-3152

	Business Deployment Lead
	Kathleen Zimmerman
	Kathleen.Zimmerman@po.state.ct.us
	594-3152

	        Procurement Lead
	Jonathan Boardman
	Johnathan.Boardman@po.state.ct.us

	594-3216

	Business Representatives
	Robert Foley
	Robert.Foley@ct.go
	594-3249

	Business Representatives
	Bob Neville
	Robert.Neville@po.state.ct.us
	594-3245

	Business Representatives
	Pall Oushana
	Pall.Oushana@po.state.ct.us
	594-3126

	Business Representatives
	Robert Raiola
	Robert.Raiola@po.state.ct.us
	594-3244

	Business Representatives
	Phil Melchionne
	Philip.Melchionne@po.state.ct.us

	594-3129

	Business Representatives 
	Ron Tellier
 
	Ron.Tellier@po.state.ct.us 
 
	594-3285 

 

	Technology Partners
	
	
	

	Development Lead
	John Molina
	John.Molina@po.state.ct.us
	594-3532

	Infrastructure Lead
	Alberta Goodwin

 
	Alberta.Goodwin@ct.gov
	594-3557

	Tech Test Lead
	Chris Jay 
	Christopher.Jay@ct.gov
	594-3506 

	Tech Security Lead
	Chris Jay
	Christopher.Jay@ct.gov
	594-3506

	Tech Network Support Lead
	Jim Goodwin
	James.Goodwin@ct.gov
	594-3544

	Tech Production Support Lead
	Chris Sparks


	Chris.Sparks@po.state.ct.us
	594-3321

	Office of Information Systems
	Joe Garofalo
	Joseph.Garofalo@ct.gov

	594-3556

 

	Other Roles
	
	
	

	 
	 
	
	

	 Business Division Director
	Suzanne Niedzielska
	suzanne.niedzielska@ct.gov  
	622-2510

	Consultant – Info Tech
	Mark Douglas
	mark.douglas@infotechfl.com
	831-662-1978  

	Enterprise Architect
	Dean Myshrall
	Dean.Myshrall@ct.gov
	622-2016
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